Neilston Primary School 
Gilmour Sports Uniform Order Form April 2016
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	POLOSHIRTS
	5/6

£7.00
	7/8

£7.00
	9/10

£7.00
	11/12

£8.00
	13
£8.00
	Total

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SWEATSHIRTS
	5/6

£8.00
	7/8

£8.00
	9/10

£8.00
	11/12

£9.00
	13
£9
	Small
£9.00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FLEECE


	5/6

£15.00
	7/8

£15.00
	9/10

£15.00
	11/12

£15.00
	XS Adult
/(13)

£16.00
	Small Adult
£16.00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WINTER JACKET

(R207)
	3/4

£18
	5/6

£18
	7/8

£18
	9/10

£18
	11/12

£18
	13/14

£18
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EXTRAS
(Dispatched by school office)
	Tie
 (sml)
£5
	Tie 

(Lg P7)
£5
	Badge

£5
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                                             Total Amount to Pay      £ ___________.____

   


Cash or Cheques (payable to Neilston Primary School) must be enclosed with order.

Name of Pupil  ____________________________
Class  ______________

Phone No  ________________________________
Date  _______________

Signature  __________________________Print Name  ______________________

(For office use)         
Neilston Primary School
                                        Receipt No_____
Name of Pupil  ______________​​​​_____________________  Class  ____________      Date  _______


Sweatshirt   


Poloshirt


Fleece 


Tie
    


Badge



Jacket
Signature   _________________________
Amount Paid  ______________

